
 
2026 Assembly Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Day/Date Time Type of Meeting Notes 
Monday, 1.5.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  
Tuesday, 1.20.2026 6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting Meeting moved due to 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, 1.26.2026 5:30 pm Work Session: 

Hospital/Assembly  
 

Monday, 2.2.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 2.2.2026 6:00 pm  Work Session:  
Tidal Network/Assembly 

 

Tuesday, 2.17.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting Meeting moved due to 
Presidents' Day 

Thursday, 2.26.2026 6:00 pm Work Session: 
School Board/Assembly  

 

Monday, 3.2.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 3.16.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 4.13.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting Meeting moved from April 
6, 2026 due to clerk training 

in Anchorage 
Tuesday, 4.14.2026 12:00 pm Board of Equalization 

Hearing 
  

Monday, 4.20.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting 
 

 

Wed, 4.29.2026  12:00 pm Work Session:  
Budget/ Assembly 

 

Monday, 5.4.2026   12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 5.18.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 6.1.2026  12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 6.15.2026 6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 7.6.2026   12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 7.20.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 8.3.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 8.17.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Tuesday, 9.8.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting Meeting moved due to 
Labor Day 

Monday, 9.21.2026 6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Monday, 10.5.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

Tuesday, 10.20.2026   6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting Meeting moved due to 
Alaska Day (Observed) 

Monday, 11.2.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  
Monday, 11.16.2026 6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  
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Monday, 12.7.2026 12:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  
Monday, 12.21.2026 6:00 pm Regular Assembly Meeting  

 


